State Primary Election - Town of Blackstone - September 1, 2020 - Official Results

Total Registered Voters: 6510
Total Vote By Mail Ballots: 857
Total In-Person Early Voting: 65
Total Voted on Election Day 760 25.84% Turnout
Democratic Party
Precinct | Il ]| Total
Total Voters 520 627 535 1682
Total Democrat Votes 371 445 341 1157

Senator in Congress

Blanks 10 2 0 12
Edward J. Markey 147 174 135 456
Joseph P. Kennedy, llI 213 269 206 688
All Others 1 0 0 1
Total: 371 445 341 1157

Representative in Congress

Blanks 55 63 56 174
James P. McGovern 315 381 284 980
All Others 1 1 1 3
Total: 371 445 341 1157
Councillor

Blanks 43 50 45 138
Paul M. DePalo 175 257 186 618
Padraic Rafferty 152 138 110 400
All Others 1 0 0 1
Total: 371 445 341 1157

Senator in General Court

Blanks 360 433 333 1126
Christine Crean 7 5 7 19
All Others 4 7 1 12
Total: 371 445 341 1157

Representative In General Court

Blanks 367 436 338 1141
All Others 4 9 3 16
Total: 371 445 341 1157

Register of Probate

Blanks 149 53 60 262
John P. Dolan, Il 174 180 139 493
Kasia Wennerberg 46 212 142 400
All Others 2 0 0 2
Total: 371 445 341 1157
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Republican Party
Precinct | Il 1 Total
Total Voters 520 627 535 1682

Total Republican Votes 145 175 193 513



Senator in Congress
Blanks

Shiva Ayyadurai
Kevin J. Oconnor

All Others

Total:

Representative in Congress
Blanks

Tracy Lyn Lovvorn

All Others
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Councillor
Blanks
All Others
Total:

Senator in General Court
Blanks

Ryan C. Fattman
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Representative In General Court
Blanks

Michael J. Soter
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Register of Probate
Blanks

Stephanie Fattman
Total:

53
90

145

21

124

145

142

145

10

135

145

136
145

12
133
145

57
110

175

19

155

175

170

175

167

175

13
162
175

13
162
175

86
102

193

34

159

193

189

193

13

180

193

16

177
193

27
166
193

10
196
302

513

74

438

513

501

12
513

30
482

513

38
475
513

52
461
513

State Primary Election - Town of Blackstone - September 1, 2020 - Official Results

Green Rainbow Party
Precinct

Total Voters

Total Green Rainbow Votes

Senator in Congress
Blanks

All Others

Total:

Representative in Congress
Blanks
Total:

Councillor
Blanks
Total:

Senator in General Court
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All Others
Total:

Representative In General Court
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Total:
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Libertarian Party
Precinct

Total Voters

Total Libertarian Votes

Senator in Congress
Blanks

All Others

Write-ins

Total:

Representative in Congress
Blanks

All Others

Write-ins

Total:

Councillor
Blanks

All Others
Write-ins
Total:

Senator in General Court
Blanks

All Others

Write-ins

Total:

Representative In General Court
Blanks

All Others

Write-ins

Total:

Register of Probate
Blanks

All Others
Write-ins

Total:
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